S4C

10
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14

15

16

17
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19

20

POBOL Y CWM

POBOL Y CWM

POBOL Y CWM

CEFN GWLAD

PROSIECT PUM MIL

STRIP

ROWND A ROWND
PATROL PAWENNAU

RALIO+

ROWND A ROWND
BARIAU
GARDDIO A MWY

NEWYDDION S4C

NEWYDDION S4C

HENO

NEWYDDION S4C

CYNEFIN

DECHRAU CANU
DECHRAU CANMOL

YSBYTY

PATROL PAWENNAU

Transmission Date and Time

Tuesday (20:00) and Sunday (18:15)

Thursday (20:00) and Sunday (18:55)

Wednesday (20:00) and Sunday (18:35)

Monday (21:00), Tuesday (13:30) and Sunday

(15:00)

Sunday (20:00), Wednesday W19 (21:40) and
Thursday W19 (15:05)

Friday (21:00) and Saturday (23:00)

Tuesday (20:25) and Wednesday (18:30)

Monday (08:30)

Monday (21:35), Tuesday (18:30), Thursday (13:30)

and Sunday (14:30)
Thursday (20:25) and Monday W19 (18:30)

Sunday (21:00) and Wednesday W18 (21:00)

Monday (20:25), Wednesday (13:30), Friday (18:30)

and Sunday (10:00)

Wednesday (19:30)

Monday (20:55)

Friday (19:00) and Monday W19 (12:30)

Friday (19:30)

Wednesday (21:40)

Sunday (19:30)

Tuesday (21:00), Thursday (22:00) and Friday
(15:05)

Wednesday (08:35) and Sunday (08:25)

Viewing Figures - Week Ending: 04/05/2025

Company Thousands of
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Viewers
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